ACCOUNT
General Account
Basketball - Boys
Basketball - Girls
Baseball - HS
Cheerleader/Dance
Class of 2019
Class of 2020
Class of 2021
Class of 2018
Ecology
FBLA
FFA
Grad Party
High School Athletics
High School Football
Library
Migizi Club
Music Club
Music Trip Fund
National Honor Society
Skills USA
Spanish Club
Student Council
Theatre Arts
Volleyball
TOTALS

ACCOUNT
General
Pop
Student Council
Nature Trail
Drama
Sopko
Target

UNITY SCHOOL DISTRICT
ACTIVITY ACCOUNT SUMMARY AS OF November 30, 2017

HIGH SCHOOL
BEG BALANCE  INCOME

$4,503.85 $159.42
2,255.00 1,530.00
275.98
264.22
0.00
1,904.67
377.00
0.00
5,949.48
0.00
2,476.98
2,429.87
3,950.92
2,269.59
718.82
1,846.30
186.97
30,099.19
0.00
488.00
2,854.20
0.00
1,415.91
3,123.58
1,952.71
$69,343.24

20.00

48.00

3,903.00
233.05

5,229.36

330.00
39.45

$11,492.28

MIDDLE SCHOOL
BEG BALANCE  INCOME
$1,748.34 $834.59
1,346.37
781.11
3,717.48
149.56
1,719.95
511.13

80.00

EXPENSES

57.05

39.45

$96.50

EXPENSES

END BALANCE
$4,663.27
3,785.00
275.98
264.22
0.00
1,924.67
377.00
0.00
5,997.48
0.00
2,476.98
6,332.87
4,126.92
2,269.59
718.82
1,846.30
186.97
35,328.55
0.00
818.00
2,854.20
0.00
1,415.91
3,123.58
1,952.71
$80,739.02

END BALANCE
$2,582.93
1,346.37

781.11

3,717.48

149.56

1,799.95

511.13



PE Program
Athletics

Girls Traveling Bball
Wrestling

TOTALS

ACCOUNT
General #108
Elem Student Cncl #101
Yearbook #102
Pencils #103
Fund Raisers #104
Wellness
Youth Sports #106
Mentoring Grant #107
TOTALS

623.50

1,118.52
1,226.04 1,488.00
419.10
$13,361.10 $2,402.59
ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
BEG BALANCE INCOME
$1,485.06 $253.64
1.08
2,058.99
193.82
5,336.73 0.00
18.37
1,000.00
589.11
$10,683.16 $253.64

623.50
1,118.52
2,714.04

419.10

$0.00 $15,763.69

EXPENSES END BALANCE
$320.83 $1,417.87

0.00 1.08

2,058.99
193.82
5,336.73
18.37
1,000.00
589.11
$10,615.97

0.00

$320.83



