UNITY SCHOOL DISTRICT
ACTIVITY ACCOUNT SUMMARY AS OF November 30, 2017

HIGH SCHOOL							
ACCOUNT	BEG BALANCE	INCOME	EXPENSES	END BALANCE			
General Account	\$4,503.85	\$159.42		\$4,663.27			
Basketball - Boys	2,255.00	1,530.00		3,785.00			
Basketball - Girls	275.98			275.98			
Baseball - HS	264.22			264.22			
Cheerleader/Dance	0.00			0.00			
Class of 2019	1,904.67	20.00		1,924.67			
Class of 2020	377.00			377.00			
Class of 2021	0.00			0.00			
Class of 2018	5,949.48	48.00		5,997.48			
Ecology	0.00			0.00			
FBLA	2,476.98			2,476.98			
FFA	2,429.87	3,903.00		6,332.87			
Grad Party	3,950.92	233.05	57.05	4,126.92			
High School Athletics	2,269.59			2,269.59			
High School Football	718.82			718.82			
Library	1,846.30			1,846.30			
Migizi Club	186.97			186.97			
Music Club	30,099.19	5,229.36		35,328.55			
Music Trip Fund	0.00			0.00			
National Honor Society	488.00	330.00		818.00			
Skills USA	2,854.20	39.45	39.45	2,854.20			
Spanish Club	0.00			0.00			
Student Council	1,415.91			1,415.91			
Theatre Arts	3,123.58			3,123.58			
Volleyball	1,952.71			1,952.71			
TOTALS	\$69,343.24	\$11,492.28	\$96.50	\$80,739.02			
ACCOUNT		E SCHOOL	EVDENOSO	END DAL ANGE			
ACCOUNT	BEG BALANCE	INCOME	EXPENSES	END BALANCE			
General	\$1,748.34	\$834.59		\$2,582.93			
Pop	1,346.37			1,346.37			
Student Council	781.11			781.11			
Nature Trail	3,717.48			3,717.48			
Drama	149.56	00.00		149.56			
Sopko	1,719.95	80.00		1,799.95			
Target	511.13			511.13			

PE Program	623.50			623.50		
Athletics	1,118.52			1,118.52		
Girls Traveling Bball	1,226.04	1,488.00		2,714.04		
Wrestling	419.10			419.10		
TOTALS	\$13,361.10	\$2,402.59	\$0.00	\$15,763.69		
ELEMENTARY SCHOOL						
ACCOUNT	BEG BALANCE	INCOME	EXPENSES	END BALANCE		
General #108	\$1,485.06	\$253.64	\$320.83	\$1,417.87		
Elem Student Cncl #101	1.08		0.00	1.08		
Yearbook #102	2,058.99			2,058.99		
Pencils #103	193.82			193.82		
Fund Raisers #104	5,336.73	0.00	0.00	5,336.73		
Wellness	18.37			18.37		
Youth Sports #106	1,000.00			1,000.00		
Mentoring Grant #107	589.11			589.11		
TOTALS	\$10,683.16	\$253.64	\$320.83	\$10,615.97		